ASHLAND UNIVERSITY MUSIC AND THEATRE EVENTS

Jan 21
Jan 21
Feb 9

Feb 16-18
Feb 19
Feb 26
Mar 4 (free!)
Mar 4
Mar 17
Mar 19
Mar 30
Apr 1

Apr 15
Apr 13
Apr 14-15
Apr 16
Apr 16
Apr 20
Apr 21-23
Apr 22
Apr 26
Apr 27
Apr 28
Apr 30

SPRING 2023

ALL ARE FREE OF CHARGE EXCEPT AS NOTED WITH ASTERISKS

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
4:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
4:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
2:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
2:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
4:00 pm

24-Hour Theatre Project
**Ashland Symphony Orchestra
Thomas Reed and

Shitong Sigler, faculty recital

* Once Upon a Mattress

* Once Upon a Mattress

Winter Choral Concert

Ashland Symphony Orchestra
**Ashland Symphony Orchestra
* Maplerock Jazz Festival

AU Band/Jr Hi Honor Band
Allison Daugherty, voice recital
**Ashland Symphony Orchestra
Jacob Bodnar, horn recital
Leah DeBracy, voice recital
***Ten-Minute Play Festival
Drop of a Hat Showcase
Domenic Cole, saxophone recital
Jazz at the Nest

Opera Workshop

Opera Workshop

Small Ensembles Concert
Honors Recital

AU Bands Concert

Spring Choral Concert

Studio Theatre
Archer Auditorium (Ashland HS)
Elizabeth Pastor Recital Hall

Hugo Young Theatre

Hugo Young Theatre

AU Chapel

Archer Auditorium (Ashland HS)
Archer Auditorium (Ashland HS)
Hugo Young Theatre

Hugo Young Theatre

Studio Theatre

Archer Auditorium (Ashland HS)
AU Chapel

Elizabeth Pastor Recital Hall
Studio Theatre

Studio Theatre

Elizabeth Pastor Recital Hall
AU Student Center Eagles Nest
Studio Theatre

Studio Theatre

Elizabeth Pastor Recital Hall
Elizabeth Pastor Recital Hall
Hugo Young Theatre

AU Chapel

* - paid admission and requires ticket in advance: ashland.universitytickets.com

** - paid admission: contact ASO at 419-289-5115 or www.ashlandsymphony.org
*** - free event, but tickets required: available in person at the AU Campus Store.
For information, contact us at: music@ashland.edu or 419-289-5100.
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